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· Shalley Kim, CBK Realty, Inc.: wiseshallk@yahoo.com
· Danielle McCray: Danielle.McCray@baltimorecity.gov
· Chris Ryer: Chris.Ryer@baltimorecity.gov
· Laurie Feinberg: Laurie.Feinberg@baltimorecity.gov
· Eric Tiso: Eric.Tiso@baltimorecity.gov
· Sandra Blake: Sandra.Blake@baltimorecity.gov
· Colin Tarbert: Colin.Tarbert@baltimorecity.gov 
· Kimberly Clark: Kclark@baltimoredevelopment.com 
· Nicholas Blendy: Nicholas.Blendy@baltimorecity.gov
· Livhu Ndou: Livhu.Ndou@baltimorecity.gov
· Kelly Wanger: Kwager@talkin-oh.com 
· Elena DiPietro:  Elena.DiPietro@baltimorecity.gov 
· Hilary Ruley: Hilary.Ruley@baltimorecity.gov
· Victor Tervala: Victor.Tervala@baltimorecity.gov
· Ashlea Brown: Ashlea.Brown@baltimorecity.gov 
· Matthew Stegman: Matthew.Stegman@baltimorecity.gov
· Avery Aisenstark: Avery.Aisenstark@baltimorecity.gov 
· Dana P. Moore: Dana.Moore@baltimorecity.gov 
· Alice Kennedy: Alice.Kennedy@baltimorecity.gov 
· Edward Reisinger: Edward.Reisinger@baltimorecity.gov
· Shannon Sneed: Shannon.Sneed@baltimorecity.gov
· Mary Pat Clarke: Mary Pat.Clarke@baltimorecity.gov
· Ryan Dorsey: Ryan.Dorsey@baltimorecity.gov 
· Leon F. Pinkett: Leon.Pinkett@baltimorecity.gov
· Eric Costello: Eric.Costello@baltimorecity.gov
· Sharon Green Middleton: Sharon.Middleton@baltimorecity.gov
· Robert Stokes: Robert.Stokes@baltimorecity.gov 
· Justin Williams: JWilliams@rosenbergmartin.com 
· Christopher DeCarlo: cdecarlo@talkin-oh.com 
· Matthew DeSantis: Matthew.DeSantis@baltimorecity.gov 
· Brandon Scott: Brandon.Scott@baltimorecity.gov
· Bernard C. Young: Bernard.Young@baltimorecity.gov 
